1. Spieltag am 01.06.2023
Ort: Weggis
Zeit Feld
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00 1
2. Spieltag am 23.06.2023
Ort: Amsteg
Zeit Feld
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00
21:30 1
3. Spieltag am 04.07.2023
Ort: Root
Zeit Feld
19:00 1
19:30 1
20:00 1
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20:30

21:00

Zeit Feld
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00 2

4. Spieltag am 30.08.2023
Ort: Rotkreuz

Zeit Feld
19:00 1
19:30 1
20:00 1
20:30 1

Zwischen Rangliste

Spiel

u B W N

Spiel
12
13
14
15
16
Spiel
17
18
19
20
21

Spiel
22
23
24
25

Mannschaft A
STV Weggis
FBR Wollerau
TSV Rotkreuz 2
FBR Wollerau
TSV Rotkreuz 2

Mannschaft A
STV Root

TSV Rotkreuz 1
STV Root

STV Weggis
STV Root

TSV Luzern

Mannschaft A
STV Weggis
FBR Wollerau
FBR Wollerau
FBR Amsteg
STV Root
Mannschaft A
TSV Rotkreuz 2
STV Weggis
TSV Rotkreuz 1
TSV Rotkreuz 2
TSV Rotkreuz 2

Mannschaft A
STV Root

TSV Luzern
STV Weggis
FBR Amsteg

Mannschaft B Schiedsrichter 1.Satz
STV Root TSV Rotkreuz 2 5:11
TSV Rotkreuz 1 STV Root 11 :5
TSV Luzern TSV Rotkreuz 1 11:9
STV Weggis TSV Luzern 11 :8
STV Root STV Weggis 11 :8
Mannschaft B Schiedsrichter 1.Satz
FBR Amsteg STV Weggis 5:11
STV Weggis STV Root 6:11
FBR Wollerau FBR Amsteg 115
TSV Luzern FBR Wollerau 11 :8
TSV Rotkreuz 1 TSV Luzern 11 :4
FBR Amsteg TSV Rotkreuz 1 6 :11
Mannschaft B Schiedsrichter 1.Satz
FBR Amsteg TSV Luzern 6:11
TSV Luzern FBR Amsteg 13 :11
FBR Amsteg STV Weggis 11 :3
TSV Rotkreuz 1 TSV Luzern 11 :2
TSV Luzern FBR Wollerau 11 :6
Mannschaft B Schiedsrichter 1.Satz
TSV Rotkreuz 1 STV Root 10 :12
TSV Rotkreuz 2 TSV Rotkreuz 1 9:11
TSV Luzern TSV Rotkreuz 2 11:9
FBR Wollerau STV Root 8 :11
FBR Amsteg TSV Rotkreuz 1 9:11
Mannschaft B Schiedsrichter 1.Satz
FBR Wollerau STV Weggis 11:7
TSV Rotkreuz 1 Sieger Spiel 22 11 :7
TSV Rotkreuz 2 TSV Luzern 11 :6
FBR Wollerau TSV Rotkreuz 1 13 :11
Rangliste

Rang Mannschaft Punkte Balle
1 FBR Amsteg 11 + 39
2 STV Root 8 +24
3 FBR Wollerau 7 +3

4 TSV Rotkreuz 2 6 +1

5 STV Weggis 5 -8

6 TSV Rotkreuz 1 3 -39

7 TSV Luzern 2 -25

2.Satz 3.Satz
9:11 :
11 :8

7 :11

7 :11

7 :11

2.Satz 3.Satz
8:11 :

8 :11

11 :7

11 :9

11 :7

4:11

2.Satz 3.Satz
7 :11
11 :6
7 :11
11 :6
9:11 :
2.Satz 3.Satz
11 :8
8 :11
11:9
11 :9
5:11

2.Satz 3.Satz
0:11 9:11
11 :9
15 :13
11 :9

Reserve Spieltag: Dienstag 22. August 2023 in Root

Punkte
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Punkte
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Punkte

0:2
2:0
1:1
0:2

Punkte



Schluss Rangliste

Rangliste

Rang Mannschaft

1 FBR Amsteg

2 FBR Wollerau
3 STV Root

4 STV Weggis

5 TSV Rotkreuz 2
6 TSV Luzern

7

TSV Rotkreuz 1




